3M™ 244
Professional
Masking Tape
3M™ Masking Tape 244 is the golden all-rounder
for almost all exterior and interior painting jobs.
“The Original” is described by many painters as
probably the best masking tape in the world.
FOR WHEN PRECISION MATTERS.

3M™ 244 Professional Masking Tape
The Golden Original
Ordering Information
Part-Nr. Dimensions Unit Units/
shipper
PT24418 18 mm x 50 m 1 roll 48
PT24424 24 mm x 50 m 1 roll 36
PT24430 30 mm x 50 m 1 roll 32
PT24436 36 mm x 50 m 1 roll 24
PT24448 48 mm x 50 m 1 roll 24
Thin washi paper
material provides
super sharp paint
lines